The Auction is invited for sale of Plant & Machinery on “As is, Where is” 

and “What is there” basis. The Company undertakes no any liability, 
whatsoever it may be, pertaining to the said Plant & Machinery.  

2. The auction shall start on and above Rs. 13,11,00,000/- (Rupees Thirteen 
Crores Eleven Lakhs only) i.e. the reserve price shall be Rs 13,11,00,000/-.  

3. The online Auction will start at 11:00 AM on 18.11.2024 and shall be 

closed at 05:00 PM on 22.11.2024.  

4. The Auction Purchaser is required to remit Rs. 1,00,00,000/- (Rupees One